Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elin Winstanley - (1385183) - City of Hereford SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.63
1:17.03
1:17.71
1:19.17
1:19.67
1:19.83
1:20.30
1:24.78
1:24.85
1:25.22
1:26.10
1:26.19
1:27.17

1:36.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.08
1:16.63
1:17.71
1:19.83
1:20.30
1:19.17
1:19.67
1:26.10

1:26.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

586
577
562
531
521
518
509
432
431
426
413
411
398
291

WA Pts

577
586
562
518
509
531
521
413
411

Round

m I m m™m I I

-n

m I I

Round

F

T

I M

Date

24/03/24
24/03/24
05/08/23
30/04/23
30/04/23
05/08/23
10/06/23
13/03/22
01/05/22
01/05/22
07/08/22
07/08/22
24/07/21
15/03/20

Date

24/03/24
24/03/24
05/08/23
05/08/23
10/06/23
30/04/23
30/04/23
07/08/22
07/08/22

Meet

Swim Wales National Championships 2024

Swim Wales National Championships 2024

Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023
West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023
Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

Torfaen Dolphins Long Course Meet 2023

Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
Swim Wales Summer Open 2022

Swim Wales Summer Open 2022

West Midlands Region Festival of Swimming 2021
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier

Meet

Swim Wales National Championships 2024

Swim Wales National Championships 2024

Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

Torfaen Dolphins Long Course Meet 2023

West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023
West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023
Swim Wales Summer Open 2022

Swim Wales Summer Open 2022

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Coventry
Coventry
Swansea
Cardiff
Millfield
Coventry
Coventry
Swansea
Swansea
Coventry

Millfield School

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff

Coventry
Coventry
Swansea

Swansea

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Club Swam Under

Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:25.22 426 F 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Hereford 1
1:24.85 431 H 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Hereford 1
1:24.78 432 F 13/03/22  Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet Millfield 1
1:27.17 398 H 24/07/21 West Midlands Region Festival of Swimming 2021 Coventry Co Hereford 1
1:36.67 291 F 15/03/20 Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier Millfield School Co Hereford 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



