Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elin Winstanley - (1385183) - City of Hereford SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.63	586	Н	24/03/24	Swim Wales National Championships 2024	Swansea		1
1:17.03	577	F	24/03/24	Swim Wales National Championships 2024	Swansea		1
1:17.71	562	F	05/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1
1:19.17	531	F	30/04/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Co Hereford	1
1:19.67	521	Н	30/04/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Co Hereford	1
1:19.83	518	Н	05/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1
1:20.30	509	F	10/06/23	Torfaen Dolphins Long Course Meet 2023	Cardiff		1
1:24.78	432	F	13/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield		1
1:24.85	431	Н	01/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Co Hereford	1
1:25.22	426	F	01/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Co Hereford	1
1:26.10	413	F	07/08/22	Swim Wales Summer Open 2022	Swansea		1
1:26.19	411	Н	07/08/22	Swim Wales Summer Open 2022	Swansea		1
1:27.17	398	Н	24/07/21	West Midlands Region Festival of Swimming 2021	Coventry	Co Hereford	1
1:36.67	291	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Co Hereford	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.03	577	F	24/03/24	Swim Wales National Championships 2024	Swansea		1
1:16.63	586	Н	24/03/24	Swim Wales National Championships 2024	Swansea		1
1:17.71	562	F	05/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1
1:19.83	518	Н	05/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1
1:20.30	509	F	10/06/23	Torfaen Dolphins Long Course Meet 2023	Cardiff		1
1:19.17	531	F	30/04/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Co Hereford	1
1:19.67	521	Н	30/04/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Co Hereford	1
1:26.10	413	F	07/08/22	Swim Wales Summer Open 2022	Swansea		1
1:26.19 pyright 202	411 4	Н	07/08/22	Swim Wales Summer Open 2022	Swansea	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:25.22	426	F	01/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Co Hereford	1
1:24.85	431	Н	01/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Co Hereford	1
1:24.78	432	F	13/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield		1
1:27.17	398	Н	24/07/21	West Midlands Region Festival of Swimming 2021	Coventry	Co Hereford	1
1:36.67	291	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Co Hereford	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS